Series L11
30A to 1200A
Big performance in a small package
L11 disconnects are rated up to 1200A and can be
operated at up to 600V. They protect motors up to
500HP (@480V). The L11 may be installed on circuits
capable of delivering up to 200,000A of short circuit
fault current levels typically found in modern industrial

Auxiliary Contacts, Micro Type ➋ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ✓ ✓ ✓
Total Amount of Aux Contacts ➋ 6 8 8 8 6 2 2 2
Padlockable at Switch ✓ ➋ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ➋ ~ ~ ~
Enclosed Switches: Steel, Stainless Steel & Non-Metallic ✓ ✓ ➌ ➌ ✓ ✓ ➌ ➌
➊ Optional Switch Selection  	 ➋ Accessory Item	 ➌ Refer to Factory
UL98 Service Entrance Disconnect Switches
Amp
Rating
(A)
Maximum Horsepower No.
of
Poles Catalog Number
1 Ø (60Hz) Three Phase (60Hz) DC
120V 240V 240V 480V 600V 125V 250V
UL Class CC and CSA HRCI-Misc Fuses
30 2 3 7.5 15 20 3 5 3✪ L11-C30-1753
UL Class J and CSA HRCI-J Fuses
30 2 3 7.5 15 20 3 5 3✪ L11-J30-1753
60 3 10 15 30 50 5 10 3✪ L11-J60-1753
100 7.5 15 30 60 75 7.5 20 3 L11-J100-1753
200 ~ 25 60 125 150 15 40 3 L11-J200-1753
400 ~ 50 125 250 350 20 50 3 L11-J400-1753
600 ~ ~ 200 400 500 ~ ~ 3 L11-J600-1753
UL Class L and CSA HRCII-L Fuses
800 ~ ~ 200 500 500 ~ ~ 3 L11-L800-1753
CSA HRCII-C Fuses
30 2 3 7.5 15 20 3 5 3✪ L11-H30-1753
60 3 10 15 30 50 5 10 3✪ L11-H60-1753
UL and CSA Non-Fused
30 2 3 7.5 15 20 3 5 3 L11-N30-1753
60 3 10 15 30 40 5 10 3 L11-N60-1753
100 7.5 15 30 75 100 10 15 3 L11-NU100-1753
200 ~ 50 75 150 200 15 15 3 L11-NU200-1753
400 ~ ~ 125 250 350 20 50 3 L11-NU400-1753
600 ~ ~ 200 400 350 20 50 3 L11-NU600-1753
800 ~ ~ 200 500 500 ~ ~ 3 L11-NU800-1753
1200 ~ ~ 200 500 500 ~ ~ 3 L11-NU1200-1753
✪ Optional 4th Pole module accessory available
L11-J100...L800
L11-_30…60
UL Enclosed L11 Motor Disconnect